High Point (15-12,12-4 Big South) -vs- Winthrop (6-21,4-12 Big South)
02/21/22 at Winthrop Coliseum, Rock Hill, SC

Date: 02/21/22 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’;‘? dgiﬂZ;Pﬂz High Point 17 7l 15[ 19| =8

Site: Winthrop Coliseum, Rock Hill, SC Winthrop 6 18 8 10 42

High Point 58

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

12 Edwards,Jenson * 39 4-12 3-7 1-2 1-5 6 2 3 3 0 1 12

11  Edwards,Jordan & 36 5-8 0-1 2-3 0-1 1 2 4 1 0 3 12

10  Scheier,Callie * 28 4-10 4-8 0-0 0-1 1 2 2 1 0 2 12

04 Johnson,Cydney i 30 5-7 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 1 0 1 10

05 Wyatt,Claire * 22 1-4 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 0 2

02 Terrell,Nakyah 15 3-4 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 1 6

03  Wrightsell,Jaden 27 0-5 0-3 2-4 2-9 11 3 1 4 0 2 2

22  Baskerville,Shakira 1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

01 Simmons,Lalmani 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Berfield,Hayley 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™M TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 23-51 7-22 5-9 4-21 25 9 14 10 0 10 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 8-15 53.33 % 1-5 20.00 % 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 2-12 16.67 % 1-8 12.50 % 2-4 50.00 %

3rd Quarter 6-13 46.15 % 2-5 40.00 % 1-1 100.00 %

4th Quarter 7-11 63.64 % 3-4 75.00 % 2-4 50.00 %

Total 23-51 45.1 % 7-22 31.8% 5-9 55.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 2 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 8

Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 10 Largest Lead: 0 0

Winthrop 42

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

23  Hunter,Sydney * 25  6-9 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 2 0 1 1 0 12

04  Strickland,Myra =3 27 2-6 1-2 1-2 0-1 1 2 0 5 0 1 6

10 Ingram,J]'Mani * 29 1-6 0-0 3-4 1-6 7 3 2 1 0 0 5

12  Paisana,Leonor = 29 2-3 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 2 0 3 5

44  Hall,Tori * 21 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 0 0 1 4

33 Royal,Jaelyn 15 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 1 0 6

11  Tsumas,Noble 11 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3

32 Hunter,Sierra 15 0-3 0-0 1-2 1-4 5 0 0 1 0 0 1

01 Malinka,Luka 19 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 5 0 1 0

02 Alexe,Antoaneta 9 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 16-40 5-13 5-8 5-26 31 13 7 19 2 6 42

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 3-11 27.27 % 0-3 0.00 % 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 6-8 75.00 % 4-5 80.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 2-11 18.18 % 1-3 33.33% 3-6 50.00 %

4th Quarter 5-10 50.00 % 0-2 0.00 % 0-0 0.00%

Total 16-40 40.0 % 5-13 38.5% 5-8 62.5 %

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 2 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 5
Points off Turnovers: 9

Scores Tied: 3 times(s)
Bench Points: 10

Points in the Paint: 22
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 2



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: High Point Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Winthrop
09:42 TURNOVER by PAISANA,LEONOR
STEAL by SCHEIER,CALLIE 09:42
GOOD JUMPER by EDWARDS,JORDAN(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 09:37 2-0 V2
ASSIST by SCHEIER,CALLIE ==
09:08 TURNOVER by STRICKLAND,MYRA
STEAL by EDWARDS,JORDAN 09:08
GOOD 3PTR by SCHEIER,CALLIE 08:48 5-0 V5
ASSIST by WYATT,CLAIRE ==
08:17 MISS LAYUP by HUNTER,SYDNEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by EDWARDS,JENSON ==
GOOD JUMPER by EDWARDS,JORDAN(in the paint) 08:00 7-0 V7
08:00 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:00
08:00 SUB OUT by PAISANA,LEONOR
08:00 SUB IN by MALINKA,LUKA
07:30 MISS JUMPER by STRICKLAND,MYRA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by EDWARDS,JORDAN -
TURNOVER by SCHEIER,CALLIE 07:11
07:11 STEAL by HALL,TORI

06:55 7-2 V5 GOOD LAYUP by HUNTER,SYDNEY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by MALINKA,LUKA

GOOD JUMPER by WYATT,CLAIRE(in the paint) 06:33 9-2 V7
06:11 9-4 V5 GOOD LAYUP by INGRAM,J'MANI(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by SCHEIER,CALLIE 05:56
-- REBOUND DEF by HALL, TORI
05:29 TURNOVER by STRICKLAND,MYRA
SUB OUT by WYATT,CLAIRE 05:29
SUB IN by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN 05:29
MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,JORDAN(in the paint) 05:07
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,CYDNEY —
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,CYDNEY(in the paint) 05:04
— REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,J'MANI
04:50 TURNOVER by MALINKA,LUKA
STEAL by EDWARDS,JENSON 04:50
TURNOVER by EDWARDS,JENSON 04:46
04:46 STEAL by MALINKA,LUKA
04:31 MISS JUMPER by INGRAM,J'MANI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by EDWARDS,JENSON —
GOOD JUMPER by EDWARDS,JENSON(fastbreak)(in the

paint) 04:23 11-4 V7
03:51 MISS JUMPER by STRICKLAND,MYRA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN --
03:45 FOUL by MALINKA,LUKA
03:45 SUB OUT by HUNTER,SYDNEY
03:45 SUB OUT by HALL,TORI
03:45 SUB IN by ALEXE,ANTOANETA
03:45 SUB IN by HUNTER,SIERRA
SUB OUT by EDWARDS,JORDAN 03:45
SUB IN by TERRELL,NAKYAH 03:45
TURNOVER by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN 03:33
03:33 STEAL by STRICKLAND,MYRA

GOOD JUMPER by STRICKLAND,MYRA(fastbreak)(in the
03:29 11-6 V5 paint)

MISS 3PTR by EDWARDS,JENSON 03:19

REBOUND OFF by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN --
03:16 FOUL by MALINKA,LUKA
03:16 SUB OUT by MALINKA,LUKA
03:16 SUB IN by PAISANA,LEONOR



MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,JENSON(in the paint)

SUB OUT by SCHEIER,CALLIE
SUB IN by EDWARDS,JORDAN
MISS 3PTR by TERRELL,NAKYAH

REBOUND DEF by TERRELL,NAKYAH

GOOD JUMPER by TERRELL,NAKYAH(fastbreak)(in the

paint)

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
MISS 3PTR by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN

GOOD JUMPER by JOHNSON,CYDNEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TERRELL,NAKYAH
GOOD JUMPER by TERRELL,NAKYAH(in the paint)

VISITORS: High Point

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

13-6 V7
15-6 V9
17-6 V11

REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,J'MANI
TURNOVER by HUNTER,SIERRA

REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,J'MANI
MISS 3PTR by ALEXE,ANTOANETA

MISS 3PTR by PAISANA,LEONOR

REBOUND DEF by STRICKLAND,MYRA
MISS JUMPER by HUNTER,SIERRA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by ALEXE,ANTOANETA

HOME TEAM: Winthrop

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,CYDNEY
SUB IN by WYATT,CLAIRE

GOOD FT by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
GOOD FT by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
FOUL by EDWARDS,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by EDWARDS,JENSON

MISS 3PTR by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN

STEAL by TERRELL,NAKYAH
MISS 3PTR by EDWARDS,JENSON

GOOD LAYUP by EDWARDS,JORDAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN

SUB OUT by TERRELL,NAKYAH
SUB OUT by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
SUB IN by JOHNSON,CYDNEY
SUB IN by SCHEIER,CALLIE
GOOD 3PTR by SCHEIER,CALLIE
ASSIST by EDWARDS,JENSON

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
23
23
23
14
00

18-6
19-6

V12
V13

19-8 V11

19-11 V8

19-13 V6
21-13 V8

24-13 V11

SUB OUT by STRICKLAND,MYRA
SUB OUT by INGRAM,J'MANI
SUB OUT by HUNTER,SIERRA
SUB IN by TSUMAS,NOBLE

SUB IN by HUNTER,SYDNEY
SUB IN by HALL,TORI

FOUL by HUNTER,SYDNEY

GOOD JUMPER by HUNTER,SYDNEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HUNTER,SYDNEY
GOOD 3PTR by TSUMAS,NOBLE
ASSIST by HALL,TORI

REBOUND DEF by TSUMAS,NOBLE
TURNOVER by HUNTER,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by PAISANA,LEONOR
GOOD JUMPER by HALL, TORI(in the paint)

FOUL by ALEXE,ANTOANETA
TURNOVER by ALEXE,ANTOANETA

TURNOVER by ALEXE,ANTOANETA
SUB OUT by HUNTER,SYDNEY



MISS 3PTR by EDWARDS,JENSON

MISS 3PTR by SCHEIER,CALLIE

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by EDWARDS,JENSON
MISS 3PTR by SCHEIER,CALLIE

FOUL by SCHEIER,CALLIE

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,CYDNEY
SUB IN by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN

TURNOVER by EDWARDS,JORDAN

MISS JUMPER by SCHEIER,CALLIE(in the paint)

STEAL by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
MISS FT by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN(fastbreak)

MISS JUMPER by WYATT,CLAIRE(in the paint)

FOUL by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN

SUB OUT by SCHEIER,CALLIE
SUB IN by TERRELL,NAKYAH

MISS 3PTR by WYATT,CLAIRE
REBOUND OFF by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
TURNOVER by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN

MISS LAYUP by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN(in the paint)

VISITORS: High Point

04:42 24-16 V8

03:26 24-17 V7
03:26 24-18 V6

02:52 24-21 V3

01:43 24-24

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

SUB OUT by HALL,TORI

SUB IN by INGRAM,J'MANI

SUB IN by HUNTER,SIERRA
SUB OUT by ALEXE,ANTOANETA
SUB IN by ROYAL,JAELYN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by ROYAL,JAELYN
ASSIST by PAISANA,LEONOR
REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,J'MANI
SUB OUT by TSUMAS,NOBLE

SUB IN by STRICKLAND,MYRA
MISS 3PTR by STRICKLAND,MYRA

REBOUND DEF by ROYAL,JAELYN

GOOD FT by INGRAM,J'MANI
GOOD FT by INGRAM,J'MANI

STEAL by PAISANA,LEONOR
GOOD 3PTR by ROYAL,JAELYN
ASSIST by INGRAM,J'MANI

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TURNOVER by STRICKLAND,MYRA

FOUL by STRICKLAND,MYRA

REBOUND DEF by HUNTER,SIERRA

MISS JUMPER by HUNTER,SIERRA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by STRICKLAND,MYRA

REBOUND DEF by HUNTER,SIERRA
SUB OUT by ROYAL,JAELYN

SUB IN by HALL,TORI

FOUL by INGRAM,]J'MANI
TURNOVER by INGRAM,J'MANI

STEAL by PAISANA,LEONOR
FOUL by STRICKLAND,MYRA
TURNOVER by STRICKLAND,MYRA

REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,J'MANI

HOME TEAM: Winthrop

10:00

SUB OUT by HUNTER,SIERRA



SUB OUT by TERRELL,NAKYAH

SUB OUT by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
SUB IN by JOHNSON,CYDNEY

SUB IN by SCHEIER,CALLIE

MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,CYDNEY

FOUL by EDWARDS,JORDAN

GOOD JUMPER by EDWARDS,JORDAN(in the paint)

GOOD FT by EDWARDS,JORDAN

GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,CYDNEY(in the paint)

ASSIST by WYATT,CLAIRE

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,CYDNEY

MISS 3PTR by WYATT,CLAIRE

REBOUND DEF by EDWARDS,JENSON
MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,JENSON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WYATT,CLAIRE

GOOD LAYUP by EDWARDS,JORDAN(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
ASSIST by EDWARDS,JENSON

FOUL by EDWARDS,JENSON

SUB OUT by WYATT,CLAIRE
SUB OUT by EDWARDS,JORDAN
SUB IN by TERRELL,NAKYAH
SUB IN by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
GOOD 3PTR by EDWARDS,JENSON
ASSIST by SCHEIER,CALLIE

FOUL by SCHEIER,CALLIE

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,CYDNEY
GOOD 3PTR by EDWARDS,JENSON
ASSIST by JOHNSON,CYDNEY

STEAL by JOHNSON,CYDNEY
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

05:49

05:46

05:36
05:05
05:05
05:05

04:47
04:15
04:15
04:12

24-25
26-25

27-25
27-27

29-27

31-27

34-27

34-28

37-28

H1
V1

V2

V2

V4

V7

V6

V9

SUB IN by HUNTER,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,J'MANI

MISS FT by INGRAM,J'MANI
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by INGRAM,J'MANI

FOUL by PAISANA,LEONOR

GOOD LAYUP by HUNTER,SYDNEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by HALL,TORI

MISS LAYUP by INGRAM,J'MANI(in the paint)

FOUL by INGRAM,]J'MANI

REBOUND DEF by HALL,TORI
MISS JUMPER by STRICKLAND,MYRA(in the paint)

BLOCK by HUNTER,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by HUNTER,SYDNEY

MISS 3PTR by HALL, TORI

REBOUND OFF by HUNTER,SYDNEY

MISS JUMPER by HUNTER,SYDNEY(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by INGRAM,J'MANI(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by INGRAM,J'MANI

SUB OUT by PAISANA,LEONOR
SUB OUT by HUNTER,SYDNEY
SUB OUT by HALL,TORI

SUB IN by MALINKA,LUKA
SUB IN by HUNTER,SIERRA
SUB IN by ROYAL,JAELYN

MISS JUMPER by MALINKA,LUKA
REBOUND OFF by HUNTER,SIERRA
MISS LAYUP by HUNTER,SIERRA(in the paint)

GOOD FT by STRICKLAND,MYRA
MISS FT by STRICKLAND,MYRA

TURNOVER by MALINKA,LUKA



TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by SCHEIER,CALLIE
SUB IN by EDWARDS,JORDAN
MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,JORDAN

STEAL by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
MISS 3PTR by EDWARDS,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
MISS 3PTR by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
TURNOVER by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN

REBOUND DEF by EDWARDS,JENSON
TURNOVER by JOHNSON,CYDNEY
SUB OUT by TERRELL,NAKYAH

SUB IN by SCHEIER,CALLIE

STEAL by SCHEIER,CALLIE

MISS JUMPER by SCHEIER,CALLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by EDWARDS,JENSON

GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,CYDNEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by EDWARDS,JENSON

FOUL by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
FOUL by EDWARDS,JENSON
TURNOVER by EDWARDS,JENSON

VISITORS: High Point

02:19 37-31 V6

00:49 39-31 V8

00:26 39-32 V7

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

SUB OUT by STRICKLAND,MYRA
SUB IN by PAISANA,LEONOR

REBOUND DEF by PAISANA,LEONOR
TURNOVER by MALINKA,LUKA

REBOUND DEF by HUNTER,SIERRA
MISS 3PTR by MALINKA,LUKA

REBOUND DEF by HUNTER,SIERRA
GOOD 3PTR by PAISANA,LEONOR
ASSIST by INGRAM,J'MANI
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

STEAL by PAISANA,LEONOR

MISS JUMPER by INGRAM,J'MANI(in the paint)

TURNOVER by MALINKA,LUKA

SUB OUT by INGRAM,J'MANI
SUB IN by STRICKLAND,MYRA
GOOD FT by HUNTER,SIERRA
MISS FT by HUNTER,SIERRA

HOME TEAM: Winthrop

MISS LAYUP by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by SCHEIER,CALLIE

ASSIST by EDWARDS,JORDAN

GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,CYDNEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by EDWARDS,JORDAN

STEAL by EDWARDS,JORDAN

MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,JENSON(in the paint)

10:00
10:00
09:44
09:29 39-34 V5
09:17 42-34 V8
08:59
08:44 44-34 V 10
08:23
08:23
08:21
08:21
08:21
08:07

SUB OUT by HUNTER,SIERRA
SUB IN by HUNTER,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by ROYAL,JAELYN

GOOD JUMPER by PAISANA,LEONOR(in the paint)

TURNOVER by PAISANA,LEONOR

TURNOVER by STRICKLAND,MYRA
FOUL by PAISANA,LEONOR

SUB OUT by PAISANA,LEONOR
SUB IN by INGRAM,J'MANI

REBOUND DEF by ROYAL,JAELYN



REBOUND DEF by SCHEIER,CALLIE

GOOD 3PTR by SCHEIER,CALLIE
ASSIST by EDWARDS,JORDAN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,JENSON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,CYDNEY(in the paint)

ASSIST by EDWARDS,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
GOOD 3PTR by EDWARDS,JENSON

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,CYDNEY
SUB IN by WYATT,CLAIRE
MISS 3PTR by SCHEIER,CALLIE

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
TURNOVER by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN

TURNOVER by EDWARDS,JENSON

SUB OUT by WYATT,CLAIRE
SUB IN by JOHNSON,CYDNEY

MISS FT by EDWARDS,JENSON
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by EDWARDS,JENSON
FOUL by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN

STEAL by EDWARDS,JORDAN

GOOD FT by EDWARDS,JORDAN
MISS FT by EDWARDS,JORDAN

SUB OUT by WRIGHTSELL,JADEN
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,CYDNEY
SUB OUT by SCHEIER,CALLIE
SUB OUT by EDWARDS,JORDAN
SUB OUT by EDWARDS,JENSON
SUB IN by SIMMONS,LAIMANI
SUB IN by TERRELL,NAKYAH

MISS 3PTR by ROYAL,JAELYN

47-34 V 13

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TURNOVER by TEAM
FOUL by INGRAM,J'MANI

BLOCK by ROYAL,JAELYN
REBOUND DEF by ROYAL,JAELYN
MISS JUMPER by INGRAM,J'MANI(in the paint)

49-34 V 15

MISS 3PTR by ROYAL,JAELYN

52-34 V18
52-36 V 16 GOOD JUMPER by HUNTER,SYDNEY(in the paint)
SUB OUT by STRICKLAND,MYRA
SUB OUT by INGRAM,J'MANI
SUB OUT by ROYAL,JAELYN
SUB IN by TSUMAS,NOBLE
SUB IN by PAISANA,LEONOR
SUB IN by HALL,TORI

REBOUND DEF by MALINKA,LUKA
MISS JUMPER by MALINKA,LUKA

MISS LAYUP by HUNTER,SYDNEY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HUNTER,SYDNEY

52-38 V 14 GOOD LAYUP by HUNTER,SYDNEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by HALL,TORI

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
TURNOVER by TSUMAS,NOBLE
FOUL by HUNTER,SYDNEY

53-38 V15
TURNOVER by MALINKA,LUKA
FOUL by HALL,TORI
SUB OUT by MALINKA,LUKA
SUB IN by STRICKLAND,MYRA

54-38 V 16

REBOUND DEF by HUNTER,SYDNEY
54-40 V 14 GOOD JUMPER by HALL,TORI(in the paint)



SUB IN by WYATT,CLAIRE

SUB IN by BASKERVILLE,SHAKIRA

SUB IN by BERFIELD,HAYLEY

GOOD LAYUP by BASKERVILLE,SHAKIRA(in the paint)
ASSIST by TERRELL,NAKYAH

GOOD JUMPER by TERRELL,NAKYAH(in the paint)

01:23
01:23
01:23
01:11

00:50
00:28

56-40 V 16

56-42 V 14 GOOD LAYUP by HUNTER,SYDNEY(in the paint)
58-42 V 16



